MODEL: M6SCTC
M6SCTC SPECIFICATIONS ES-7972 Rev.6   Page 1/4
Tension-Clamp Ultra-Slim Signal Conditioners M6S Series
CT TRANSMITTER
(clamp-on current sensor)
Functions & Features
• Maintenance-free tension clamp connection

mm (inch)
MODEL: M6SCTC–[1][2]–R[3]
ORDERING INFORMATION
• Code number: M6SCTC-[1][2]-R[3]
Specify a code from below for each [1] through [3].
  (e.g. M6SCTC-56004W-R/Q)
• Special output range (For codes Z & 0)
• Specify the specification for option code /Q
  (e.g. /C01)
Order Clamp-on current sensor separately.
[1] INPUT
Sensor CLSE
5R5: 0 – 5 A AC
550: 0 – 50 A AC
5100: 0 – 100 A AC
5200: 0 – 200 A AC
5400: 0 – 400 A AC
5600: 0 – 600 A AC
Sensor CLSB (CE not available)
210: 0 – 10 A AC
215: 0 – 15 A AC
220: 0 – 20 A AC
230: 0 – 30 A AC
240: 0 – 40 A AC
250: 0 – 50 A AC
260: 0 – 60 A AC
275: 0 – 75 A AC
2100: 0 – 100 A AC
2125: 0 – 125 A AC
2150: 0 – 150 A AC
2175: 0 – 175 A AC
2200: 0 – 200 A AC
2225: 0 – 225 A AC
2250: 0 – 250 A AC
2300: 0 – 300 A AC
2350: 0 – 350 A AC
2400: 0 – 400 A AC
2500: 0 – 500 A AC
2600: 0 – 600 A AC
[2] OUTPUT
Current
A: 4 – 20 mA DC (Load resistance 550 Ω max.)
D: 0 – 20 mA DC (Load resistance 550 Ω max.)
G: 0 – 1 mA DC (Load resistance 11 kΩ max.)
Z: Specify current (See OUTPUT SPECIFICATIONS)
Voltage
3: 0 – 1 V DC (Load resistance 1000 Ω min.)
4: 0 – 10 V DC (Load resistance 10 kΩ min.)
5: 0 – 5 V DC (Load resistance 5000 Ω min.)
6: 1 – 5 V DC (Load resistance 5000 Ω min.)
4W: -10 – +10 V DC (Load resistance 20 kΩ min.)
5W: -5 – +5 V DC (Load resistance 10 kΩ min.)
0: Specify voltage (See OUTPUT SPECIFICATIONS)
POWER INPUT
DC Power
R: 24 V DC
(Operational voltage range 24 V ±10 %, ripple 10 %p-p max.)
[3] OPTIONS
blank: none
/Q: With options (specify the specification)
SPECIFICATIONS OF OPTION: Q
COATING (For the detail, refer to M-System's web site.)
/C01: Silicone coating
/C02: Polyurethane coating
RELATED PRODUCTS
• Clamp-on current sensor (model: CLSB)
• Clamp-on current sensor (model: CLSE)
(Select “CLSE-x/CE” to comply with CE for the combination
MODEL: M6SCTC
M6SCTC SPECIFICATIONS ES-7972 Rev.6   Page 2/4
with the sensor.)
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS